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Yellow = Staff Development/Non-Student Day Holidays: Student Recesses:
= First Day of Semester September 2, 2019 — Labor Day Thanksgiving Break: November 25-29
= Holiday/Non-Student Day/Break November 11, 2019 — Veterans Day honored Winter Break: December 23 - January 10
= Minimum Day schedule November 28, 2019 — Thanksgiving Spring Break: April 6-10
December 25, 2019 — Christmas Day
Murrieta Student Center January 1, 2020 - New Year's Day

41866 Kalmia Sireet, Murrieta, CA 92562 January 20, 2020 — Martin Luther King Day
February 17, 2020 — Presidents Day

(951) 225-7250 May 25, 2020 - Memorial Day



8/23
8/26

9/30-10/4
11/22

11/25-11/29
12/20

12/23 - 1/10
2/3-2/6
3/2-3/6
4/6-4/10
5/4-5/8
6/8-6/11

6/11

PARENT NIGHTS

9/26
10/24
1/22
2/12

3/26

5/6

IMPORTANT DATES

Orientation Day
First Day of School

Parent Conferences - Minimum Days

Minimum Day - Fall Feast
Fall Break
Minimum Day

Winter Break

Parent Conferences - Minimum Days
Read Across America

Spring Break

Teacher and ACE Appreciation Week
Minimum Days

Last Day of School

Math Night
Trunk-or-Treat
Science Night

Love Language Night

International Day

Art Gala

SPRINGS#
p CHARTERSCHOOLS

Murriet

STUDENT CENTER

8/23
9/26
10/24
11/5
11/22
12/17
12/18
12/19
1/22
2/11
2/12
2/14
3/26
a/24
5/6
6/4
6/5
6/9

6/10

Activities above are “all school, all program”
activities unless specific program(s) are noted

SCHOOL EVENTS

Orientation Day
Math Night

Trunk - or - Treat

Mystery History
Minimum Day - Fall Feast
Winter Craft Fair

Winter Show
Winter Show
Science Night

m Science Fair
Love Language Night
Friendship Day

International Day
Talent Show

Art Gala

m K/3/6 Promotion
Luau

Kinder Promotion

m 8th Grade promotion

9/9
9/19
10/17
10/21
10/27 - 10/30
11/14
12/12
1/23
1/27
2/20
2/24
3/19
3/30
4/23
5/21
6/1-6/2

6/11

FIELD TRIPS
[ TBD
[CHIRI:])
[CHIRI:])
m Clay Company
m Science Camp
[CHIRI:))

.¢:| TBD

&1 8D
[&7] TBD
[CHET:]

m March Air Force Base

&1 8D

MNatural History Museum

Museum of Tolerance

ICHAL:]

Rocket Launch

MKnott's Berry Farm

LEGEND
Classical Homeschool (TK-8)
Casa Montessori (TK-6)
Montessori Middle School (7-8)

Da Vinci (TK-6)




