

# 2019/2020 Student Attendance Calendar

### July 2019 (0 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

## **August 2019 (5 days)**

M	T	W	TH	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

# September 2019 (19 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				

## October 2019 (23 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

#### November 2019 (14 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

# December 2019 (15 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

# January 2020 (14 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

# February 2020 (18 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

#### March 2020 (22 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

April 2020 (16 days)

7 (pin 2020 (10 ddy 5)				
M	T	W	TH	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

# May 2020 (20 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

# June 2020 (9 days)

M	T	W	TH	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	

# Yellow = Staff Development/Non-Student Day

Green = First Day of Semester

Purple = Holiday/Non-Student Day/Break

Blue = Minimum Day schedule

Murrieta Student Center 41866 Kalmia Street, Murrieta, CA 92562 (951) 225-7250

## Holidays:

September 2, 2019 – Labor Day
November 11, 2019 – Veterans Day honored
November 28, 2019 – Thanksgiving
December 25, 2019 – Christmas Day
January 1, 2020 – New Year's Day
January 20, 2020 – Martin Luther King Day
February 17, 2020 – Presidents Day
May 25, 2020 – Memorial Day

#### **Student Recesses:**

Thanksgiving Break: November 25-29 Winter Break: December 23 – January 10

Spring Break: April 6-10

IMPORTANT DATES		SCHOOL EVENTS		FIELD TRIPS	
8/23	Orientation Day	8/23	Orientation Day	9/9	CM TBD
8/26	First Day of School	9/26	Math Night	9/19	CH TBD
9/30 - 10/4	Parent Conferences - Minimum Days	10/24	Trunk - or - Treat	10/17	CH TBD
11/22	Minimum Day - Fall Feast	11/5	CH Mystery History	10/21	CM Clay Company
11/25 - 11/29	Fall Break	11/22	Minimum Day - Fall Feast	10/27 - 10/30	MMS Science Camp
12/20	Minimum Day	12/17	CH Winter Craft Fair	11/14	CH TBD
12/23 - 1/10	Winter Break	12/18	DV Winter Show	12/12	CH TBD
2/3 - 2/6	Parent Conferences - Minimum Days	12/19	<b>CM</b> Winter Show	1/23	CH TBD
3/2 - 3/6	Read Across America	1/22	Science Night	1/27	CM TBD
4/6 - 4/10	Spring Break	2/11	CM Science Fair	2/20	CH TBD
5/4 - 5/8	Teacher and ACE Appreciation Week	2/12	Love Language Night	2/24	CM March Air Force Base
6/8 - 6/11	Minimum Days	2/14	Friendship Day	3/19	CH TBD
6/11	Last Day of School	3/26	International Day	3/30	CM Natural History Museum
	PARENT NIGHTS	4/24	<b>DV</b> Talent Show	4/23	CH Museum of Tolerance
9/26	Math Night	5/6	Art Gala	5/21	CH TBD
10/24	Trunk-or-Treat	6/4	CM K/3/6 Promotion	6/1 - 6/2	CH Rocket Launch
1/22	Science Night	6/5	Luau	6/11	MMS Knott's Berry Farm
2/12	Love Language Night	6/9	<b>DV</b> Kinder Promotion		
3/26	International Day	6/10	MMS 8th Grade promotion	LEGEND	
5/6	Art Gala			СН	Classical Homeschool (TK-8)
SPRINGS CHARTER SCHOOLS  MUNTIPLE  STUDENT CENTER		Activities above are "all school, all program" activities unless specific program(s) are noted		СМ	Casa Montessori (TK-6)
				MMS	Montessori Middle School (7-8)
				DV	Da Vinci (TK-6)